
HOLIDAYS IN 2026

HUNGARY

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
EXTRA 

WORKING
DAY

(Saturday)*

1-Jan Thursday New Year’s Day

2-Jan Friday Bridge Holiday 10-Jan

3-Apr Friday Good Friday

6-Apr Monday Easter Monday

1-May Friday Labour Day

25-May Monday Whit Monday

20-Aug Thursday Feast of St Stephen, Founder of the State

21-Aug Friday Bridge Holiday 8-Aug

23-Oct Friday Revolution day

24-Dec Thursday Extra Holiday 12-Dec

25-Dec Friday Christmas day

* according to the Hungarian market practice in case a holiday falls on a Tuesday or a Thursday, the day 
in between the holiday and the weekend is defined also as a holiday (bridge holiday).
The preceding or the following Saturday is set as a business day.

Hungarian banks, CSD and the Stock Exchange are closed on public holidays.


